2016 Classement du Roi : Catégorie A ( Libre &Standard )
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31.05.2016

375
915
379
548
245
372
217
110
352
824
531
412
825
317
914

45
529
552
481
259

37
785
271
307
944
581

Nom
Traber
Moret
Mermod
Chappuis
Pittet
Martinet
Dufaux
Boiteux
Moret
Sciboz
Carrel
Carvin
Martin
Ceppi
Cherix
Martin (1936)
Giroud
Stauffer
Girardet
Fluri
Parisod
Benoit
Barras
Sauteur
Antonescu
Cherpillod

Prénom Année Classe

Jean-dacques
Roger
Claude
Nicolas
Pierre
Renato
Pierre-Alain
Eric

Olivier
Jean-Marc
Jean-Daniel
Bruno

Lathi
Jean-Pierre
Pascal
René
Martial
Philippe
Gilbert
René
Gaston
Roland
Roger
Patrice
Paul

Laurent

1959
1962
1960
1972
1951
1959
1949
1942
1958
1965
1970
1962
1965
1956
1961
1936
1970
1973
1966
1952
1935
1942
1953
1955
1994
1977
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Société

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A

AT Bouillet-Freniéres

Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Mousquet du Prieuré

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Mousquet du Prieuré

Diesse

Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Mousquet du Prieuré
Froideville-Tir Sportif

AT Bouillet-Freniéres
Froideville-Tir Sportif

AT Bouillet-Freniéres

Nods

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A

Les Blaireaux de Chabrey
Carabiniers de Lausanne
Carabiniers de Lausanne
Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Diesse

Carabiniers de Lausanne

Froideville-Tir Sportif

Siege
Yverdon
Bex
Baulmes
Froideville
Yverdon
Froideville
Pully
Yverdon
Froideville
Pully
Diesse
Baulmes
Pully
Froideville
Bex
Froideville
Bex

Nods
Yverdon
Chabrey
Lausanne
Lausanne
Baulmes
Diesse
Lausanne

Froideville

Arme Maillu Répartition Grelotteux

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

79
78
79
79
76
78
77
78
76
75
78
79
78
75
77
76
77
77
75
75
77
77
76
71
73
74

60
60
58
56
59
59
58
58
59
57
57
57
56
59
57
58
57
56
57
57
56
54
54
59
57
56

442
450
451
470
469
449
466
449
457
480
448
433
450
447
442
441
436
444
445
445
433
450
455
453
452
448

Total Appui
183.2 95

183 97
182.1 96

182 97
181.9 97
181.9 92
181.6 100
180.9 96
180.7 97

180 99
179.8 95
179.3 95

179 94
178.7 97
178.2 95
178.1 94
177.6 92
177.4 94
176.5 95
176.5 92
176.3 91

176 97
175.5 95
175.3 99
175.2 100
174.8 97
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

31.05.2016

14
164
849
278
474
916

39
163
176
917
318
848
495
134
322
225
331

Romailler
Tétard
Aubert

Thiébaud
Béguin
Oguey
Sunier

Franz
Pouly
Croci-Torti
Perret
Barbezat
Lehmann
Gautschi
Geretti
Stauffer

Auberson

Georges
Léonce
Christophe
Jean-Denis
Didier
Pierre
Frédy
Michel
Gérard
Yves
Charles-André
Eric
Thomas
Hedwig
Dominique
Paul

Serge

1929
1945
1983
1953
1965
1945
1935
1945
1946
1952
1956
1946
1967
1943
1956
1950
1957
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Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Mousquet du Prieuré

Nods

Carabiniers de la Menthue
Diesse

AT Bouillet-Freniéres

Diesse

Diesse

Mousquet du Prieuré

AT Bouillet-Freniéres

Aux Armes de Guerre La Sagne
Armes de Guerre Rochefort

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Carabiniers de Lausanne
Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Nods

Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam

Yverdon
Pully
Nods
Bioley-Magnoux
Diesse
Bex
Diesse
Diesse
Pully

Bex

La Sagne
Rochefort
Yverdon
Lausanne
Baulmes
Nods

Baulmes

Libre
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

74
72
76
73
72
74
68
71
72
67
68
68
67
72
72
69
70

56
57
54
55
56
54
57
55
52
53
54
49
55
51
48
54
41

443
450
438
442
424
415
440
410
414
430
409
458
408
381
410
372
383

174.3

174
173.8
172.2
170.4
169.5

169

167
165.4

163
162.9
162.8
162.8
161.1

161
160.2
149.3

94
99
94
93
92
96
99
91
94
98
85
99
92
86
94
84
87
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